S000571 - SOL'S PRIME MEN - POLYCOTTON POLO SHIRT

S000571 SOL'S PRIME MEN - POLYCOTTON POLO SHIRT

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@
Dizka (A)
Sirka cez prsia (B)

FARBY:

. Black

. French Navy

[] white

50
70
50

50
72
53

JOLS

the fair spirit

POPIS

200 g/m?

QUALITY - 200 PIQUE

65% polyester - 35% Ringspun cotton
Easy care

Rib 1x1 collar and cuffs

Reinforcing tape on the neck

Short sleeves

3 tone-on-tone buttons

Shoulders with reinforced seams

Cut and sewn

Spare button on the inside seam

Certifikaty:
@ ATA CAFFROVED
VEGAN
STANDARD
100

Krajina pévodu:

China

A X

L XL 2XL 3XL
50 50 50 50
74 76 79 82
56 59 62 65

4XL
50
84
68
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